Pos Name

1 Mike Pedley

2 Richard Payne
3 Fraser Ambrose
4 Aly Brook

5 Ben Carter

6 Bryan Parkinson
7 Stephen Warner
8 Helen Martland
9 Jackie Scarf

10 John Elliott

11 Keith Sykes

12 Amanda Ward
13 Jackie Page

14 Gill Ross

15 Guy Goodair

16 Sue Levinson

17 Judith Goodair
18 Jane Payne

19 Joanna Emberton
20 Paulette Noot
21 Patricia Thorpe

Jean Locknut
Helen Pedley

Joy Mellor

Time
20:40
22:28
23:45
23:51
24:00
24:38
27:53
32:10
32:13
33:17
33:25
37:01
37:13
37:20
37:24
37:28
38:35
39:42
1:20:45
1:20:54
1:41:55
38:47
45:16

1:07:57

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MisPunch
MisPunch

MisPunch



